
SOUTHERN ZONE 
7TH FLOOR, SIR M. VISVESVARAYA KENDRIYA BHAWAN, IST STAGE, NEAR DOMLUR FLYOVER, BENGALURU-560071. 

FAX NO: 080 25355972, TELEPHONE NO.080 – 25355971 - EMAIL ID- szddgdgms1@gmail.com 

SL 

NO. 

NAME 

S/SHRI/MS 

DESIGNATION E. MAIL ID TELEPHONE 

OFFICE RESIDENCE FAX NO. 

1.     -  

2. R. Prema Kumari PS to DY DGMS, SZ pkrdgms@gmail.com 25355971   

3. K. Vijaya Kumar Director (Mech), SZ. kvijayakumar@dgms.gov.in 25355971   

4. G.Narasimha Rao Director (Elect), SZ. dgms.electrical@gmail.com 25355971 -  

5. Nitin K Raut Dy. Director (Mech), SZ nitink.raut@dgms.gov.in 25355971 -  

6. Ajay Kumar Rathore Dy. Director (Elect), SZ ajayr.dgms@gmail.com 25355971 -  

7. Saradhi Domala Dy. Director (Elect), SZ saradhi.d@gmail.com 
saradhi.1612@dgms.gov.in 

25355971 -  

8. Anil Kumar Admn. Officer, SZ akumar.1968@gmail.com 25355971 -  

 

BENGALURU REGION, 
7TH FLOOR, SIR M. VISVESVARAYA KENDRIYA BHAWAN, IST STAGE, NEAR DOMLUR FLYOVER, BENGALURU-560071. 

FAX 080 25355972 - Email: bengalururegion.dgms@gmail.com 

1. Saket Bharati Director (Mining) sbharti@dgms.gov.in -do- - -do- 

2. Y.Balakrishna Dy. Director (Mining) balakrishna.03@dgms.gov.in -do- - -do- 

       

BELLARI REGION 1 
, “CANTONMENT”, BALLARI -583104 (KARNATAKA),STD CODE: 08392 - 240614, TELEPHONE NO.08392 - 240614 - Email: dgmsbellary@gmail.com 

1. Bipul Bihari Satiyar Director (Mining) bbsatiyar@dgms.gov.in 08392- 
240614 

- 08392-240614 

2. Nagendra Kumar Sriram Dy. Director (Mining) nagendrakumar@dgms.gov.in 08392- 
240614 

- 08392-240614 

BELLARI REGION 2 
31, INFANTRY ROAD, “CANTONMENT”, BALLARI -583104 (KARNATAKA).STD CODE: 08392 - 240614, TELEPHONE NO.08392 - 240614 

1. Yohan Yejerla Director (Mining) yyejerla@dgms.gov.in 08392- 
240614 

  

2. Deependra Ramesh 
Pantawane 

Dy. Director (Mining) deependrap372@gmail.com 08392- 
240614 

  

       

CHENNAI REGION 
3RD FLOOR, LEFT WING, NEW ADDITIONAL BUILDING, CGO COMPLEX, SHASTRI BHAWAN, NUNGAMBAKKAM, CHENNAI -600 006, (TAMILNADU) 

FAX 044 – 26206770; Email ID: dgmschennai@gmail.com 

1. T.R.Kannan Director (Mining) trkannan@dgms.gov.in 044-28286771 - 044-26206770 

2. Mahesh Chatla Dy. Director (Mining) mahesh.c16@dgms.gov.in - - - 
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